
I. II. III.
1 Maximilian Glover Woody x-rotu Nagy Britannia 2 3 0
2 Lucie Kolaíková Ety Cseh Köztársaság 2 1 0
3 Maksim Gushin Tory Aisknekht Torpeda Oroszország 2 0 1
4 Klara Kokesova Roxy Czech Republic 1 2 0
5 Zoe Stroháker Ice Németország 1 0 1
6 Fiona Wennberg Saimi shelam Dánia 1 0 0
7 Cecilia Orenius Fairy shelam Finnország 0 1 1
8 Carina Steinmetz Amy shelam Németország 0 1 0
9 Ekaterina Krivosheeva Anny Oroszország 0 1 0

10 Nausicaa Bolognese Quicky parson Olaszország 0 0 2
11 David Chinchilla Ruiz Tula Spanyolország 0 0 1
12 Julius Richter Vegas shelam Nagy Britannia 0 0 1
13 Lison Medina Milo Franciaország 0 0 1
14 Nicole Lidl Layla Ausztria 0 0 1
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1 Maximilian Glover Woody
2 Lucie Kolaíková Ety
3 Maksim Gushin Tory
4 Klara Kokesova Roxy
5 Zoe Stroháker Ice
6 Fiona Wennberg Saimi
7 Cecilia Orenius Fairy
8 Carina Steinmetz Amy
9 Ekaterina Krivosheeva Anny

10 Nausicaa Bolognese Quicky
11 David Chinchilla Ruiz Tula
12 Julius Richter Vegas
13 Lison Medina Milo
14 Nicole Lidl Layla

Hely Név Kutyanév

I. II. III. I. II. III. I. II. III. I. II. III.
2022 2023 2022 2022 2023 2 3 0
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2019 2019 2019 2 0 1
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2023 2023 1 0 1
2022 1 0 0
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2023 2022 0 0 2
2019 0 0 1
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2019 0 0 1
2023 0 0 1
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